
Decathlon

MultiStars

No Decathlon Bests. First Edition with Decathlon in MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Brescia 1988 (21/22 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Decathlon
Best Previous
Performances

W
Diff

RECORDS

8730WR 1982 MRD. THOMPSON (GBR)

1st Multistars 1988

MR7 Apr 1965

7554Sasa KARAN1 YUG

786

11.34

847

7.14

1633

754

14.42

2387

723

1.91

3110

822

49.84

D1:3932

843

15.05

725

42.98

5500

673

4.20

6173

642

53.60

6815

739

4:30.79

D2:36224775

(2) (3) (4)(2) (1) (4)(8)(4) (1) (1)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

DBDBDB -1.8

R: 3190 (2) J: 2243 (4) T: 2121 (2)

10 Sep 1966

7300Thomas STEWENS2 FRG

725

11.63

799

6.94

1524

673

13.10

2197

749

1.94

2946

789

50.55

D1:3735

798

15.43

563

34.96

5096

673

4.20

5769

626

52.54

6395

905

4:06.65

D2:35654533

(2) (5) (1)(3) (3) (10)(7)(12) (3) (7)

(6) (6) (2)(4) (4) (6)(5)(5) (6)

DB-2.3

R: 3217 (1) DB J: 2221 (5) T: 1862 (9)

1 Mar 1964

7160Marco BAFFI3 ITA

765

11.44

778

6.85

1543

662

12.92

2205

887

2.09

3092

789

50.57

D1:3881

655

16.71

610

37.32

5146

617

4.00

5763

633

52.98

6396

764

4:27.06

D2:32794536

(6) (4) (2)(4) (12) (8)(1)(6) (5) (8)

(7) (5) (7)(2) (3) (4)(2)(3) (5)

DB -1.8

R: 2973 (5) J: 2282 (2) T: 1905 (8)

21 Feb 1962

7119Luigi LONGARATO4 ITA

823

11.17

807

6.97

1630

684

13.27

2314

723

1.91

3037

824

49.80

D1:3861

761

15.75

684

40.96

5306

617

4.00

5923

571

48.80

6494

625

4:48.89

D2:32584622

(6) (9) (8)(1) (7) (7)(8)(1) (2) (5)

(2) (2) (8)(3) (2) (2)(4)(2) (2)

DBDB -1.8

R: 3033 (3) J: 2147 (7) T: 1939 (7)

1 Jul 1965

7068Robert PRACHER5 SUI

757

11.48

776

6.84

1533

683

13.26

2216

723

1.91

2939

669

53.30

D1:3608

791

15.49

728

43.12

5127

673

4.20

5800

589

50.06

6389

679

4:40.22

D2:34604399

(2) (7) (6)(12) (5) (3)(8)(8) (7) (6)

(5) (7) (3)(9) (6) (5)(7)(4) (4)

-2.3

R: 2896 (6) J: 2172 (6) T: 2000 (5)

11 Feb 1965

7039Domenique KLINNICK6 FRA

795

11.30

688

6.46

1483

754

14.42

2237

670

1.85

2907

733

51.81

D1:3640

811

15.32

735

43.46

5186

617

4.00

5803

681

56.20

6484

555

5:00.82

D2:33994451

(6) (2) (11)(8) (2) (1)(12)(3) (15) (1)

(4) (3) (5)(7) (5) (3)(9)(8) (3)

DBDB -1.8

R: 2894 (7) J: 1975 (9) T: 2170 (1) DB

17 Feb 1961

7019Donato DOTTI7 ITA

691

11.80

760

6.77

1451

714

13.76

2165

776

1.97

2941

694

52.70

D1:3635

674

16.53

734

43.40

5043

849

4.80

5892

505

44.34

6397

622

4:49.41

D2:33844309

(1) (11) (10)(11) (10) (2)(6)(15) (8) (3)

(3) (4) (6)(8) (9) (8)(6)(14) (7)

DB-0.9

R: 2681 (11) J: 2385 (1) DB T: 1953 (6)

24 Dec 1963

6981Christian STOCK8 FRG

612

12.20

778

6.85

1390

684

13.28

2074

831

2.03

2905

636

54.09

D1:3541

723

16.09

705

41.98

4969

645

4.10

5614

622

52.28

6236

745

4:29.99

D2:34404264

(5) (6) (3)(14) (8) (6)(3)(18) (5) (4)

(8) (8) (4)(12) (11) (9)(10)(16) (13)R: 2716 (9) J: 2254 (3) T: 2011 (4)

12 Jul 1968

6749Stefan WINKLER9 FRG

717

11.67

746

6.71

1463

643

12.60

2106

696

1.88

2802

773

50.91

D1:3575

792

15.48

596

36.60

4963

482

3.50

5445

587

49.90

6032

717

4:34.17

D2:31744367

(10) (8) (5)(6) (4) (9)(11)(14) (9) (11)

(9) (9) (9)(10) (8) (10)(11)(12) (10)R: 2999 (4) J: 1924 (10) T: 1826 (10)

6 Oct 1967

6377Fabrizio ROVINI10 ITA

721

11.65

746

6.71

1467

614

12.12

2081

831

2.03

2912

731

51.86

D1:3643

606

17.18

470

30.26

4719

562

3.80

5281

461

41.30

5742

635

4:47.23

D2:27344249

(9) (12) (7)(9) (13) (12)(3)(13) (9) (15)

(10) (11) (11)(6) (12) (12)(8)(11) (12)

-0.9

R: 2693 (10) J: 2139 (8) T: 1545 (12)

6206Thomas MUHLEBERGER11 AUT

681

11.85

655

6.31

1336

650

12.72

1986

670

1.85

2656

735

51.76

D1:3391

768

15.69

405

26.94

4564

482

3.50

5046

537

46.50

5583

623

4:49.31

D2:28154159

(10) (10) (9)(7) (6) (14)(12)(17) (18) (10)

(12) (12) (10)(13) (13) (13)(13)(18) (15)

-0.9

R: 2807 (8) J: 1807 (11) T: 1592 (11)

6 Apr 1960

5800Moreno MARTINI12 ITA

732

11.60

785

6.88

1517

634

12.46

2151

887

2.09

3038

660

53.51

D1:3698

674

16.53

722

42.82

5094

0

NH

5094

706

57.86

5800

0

DNF

D2:21024372

(1)(13) (10) (5)(1)(11) (4) (13)

(11) (10) (12)(5) (7) (7)(3)(6) (8)

DBDB -0.9

R: 2066 (13) J: 1672 (12) T: 2062 (3)

16 Sep 1965

5230Giuseppe GIORGINI13 ITA

767

11.43

693

6.48

1460

513

10.45

1973

803

2.00

2776

776

50.85

D1:3552

723

16.09

539

33.76

4814

0

NH

4814

416

38.20

5230

0

DNF

D2:16784275

(13)(5) (8) (11)(5)(5) (13) (16)

(13) (13) (13)(11) (10) (11)(12)(13) (17)

-2.3

R: 2266 (12) J: 1496 (13) T: 1468 (13)

4001Claudio TOSELLI14 ITA

753

11.50

668

6.37

1421

470

9.74

1891

544

1.70

2435

730

51.87

D1:3165

0

DNF

420

27.74

3585

0

NH

3585

416

38.20

4001

0

DNF

D2:8363165

(13)(10) (13)(15)(9) (17) (18)

(14) (14) (14)(14) (14) (14)(15)(15) (18)R: 1483 (14) J: 1212 (15) T: 1306 (14)

DNFLuca MAZZARELLI ITA

806

11.25

684

6.44

1490

486

10.00

1976

585

1.75

2561

0

DNF

D1:2561

DNS(14)(2) (16) (17)

(15)(14)(7) (16)R: 806 (15) J: 1269 (14) T: 486 (18)

DNFOrmisda DE POLI ITA

753

11.50

725

6.62

1478

651

12.74

2129

DNS(9) (11) (9)

(9) (9)R: 753 (17) J: 725 (16) T: 651 (15)
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8730WR 1982 MRD. THOMPSON (GBR)

1st Multistars 1988

12 Jan 1969

DNFLuciano ASTA ITA

763

11.45

713

6.57

1476

628

12.36

2104

DNS(7) (12) (14)

(10) (11)R: 763 (16) J: 713 (17) T: 628 (17)

24 Mar 1957

DNFHubert INDRA ITA

685

11.83

693

6.48

1378

636

12.48

2014

DNS(16) (13) (12)

(17) (14)R: 685 (18) J: 693 (18) T: 636 (16)

8173Ideal Decathlon 11.17 7.14 14.42 2.09 49.80 15.05 43.46 4.80 57.86 4:06.65
823 847 754 887 824 843 735 849 706 905

1670 2424 3311 D1: 4135 4978 5713 6562 7268 D2: 4038R: 3395 J: 2583 T: 2195
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